MILWAUKEE COUNTY GOVERNMENT

HOTLINE

Ph: (414) 93-FRAUD - Fax: (414) 223-1895
(933-7283)

Write: Audit Hotline- 2711 W. Wells St., 9™ Floor, Milwaukee, WI 53208
Website: my.execpc.com/~milcoaud

A service of the Milwaukee County Comptroller’s Office

For Reporting:

- Incidents of fraud or waste in County government

* Concerns over inefficient Milwaukee County government operations

CALLERS NOT REQUIRED TO IDENTIFY THEMSELVES

--==---- Other Numbers --------

’—Milwaukee County:
Aging - Elder Abuse Helpline

Child Support - TIPS Hotline
(Turn in Parents for Support)

District Attorney —
Consumer Fraud Unit
Public Integrity Unit

Mental Health
Crisis Hotline
Crisis Hotline (TTY/TDD)

City of Milwaukee:
Fraud Hotline

(7/2/12)

414-289-6874

[
414-278-5222

414-278-4646
414-278-4645

414-257-7222
414-257-6300

—
|

414-286-3440

Sheriff’s Department —
Community Against Pushers
(Anonymous Drug Reporting)
Guns Hotline

State of Wisconsin:
Child Abuse or Neglect Referrals
DOJ Consumer Protection Unit
Wisconsin W-2 Fraud Hotline
Wisconsin Child Care Fraud
Legislative Audit Bureau Hotline

Federal:
Medicare Fraud
Social Security Fraud
Federal Funds Fraud (FraudNet)

414-273-2020

414-278-4867

414-220-7233
1-800-998-0700
1-877-865-3432
1-877-302-3728
1-877-372-8317

1-800-447-8477
1-800-269-0271
1-800-424-5454




